

**CHINO VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
UNIFORM COMPLAINT PROCEDURES**

California Code of Regulations, Title 5, Sections 4600_4671 - Board Policy BP 1312.3 & 1312.4

FOR DISTRICT USE ONLY	Date/Time Received: _____
	District Log No: _____

A complaint involves an alleged violation of federal or state statutes in one or more of the educational programs and services listed below. All complaints will be processed in accordance with the provisions of California Code of Regulations, Title 5, Sections 4600 - 4671. If your complaint does not constitute a violation of said Code, you will be so notified and advised of the proper procedure to resolve your complaint.

Name:	Relationship:	Home Phone:	Alt.:
Address:			
Student:	School:	Grade:	

Program:

- | | | |
|---|--|---|
| <input type="checkbox"/> Adult Education
<input type="checkbox"/> After School Ed. & Safety
<input type="checkbox"/> Ag. Vocational Education
<input type="checkbox"/> American Indian Education Centers and Early Childhood
<input type="checkbox"/> Bilingual Education
<input type="checkbox"/> California Peer Assistance and Review Programs for Teachers
<input type="checkbox"/> Career Technical Education
<input type="checkbox"/> Child Care and Development
<input type="checkbox"/> Child Nutrition | <input type="checkbox"/> Compensatory Ed.
<input type="checkbox"/> Consolidated Categorical Aid
<input type="checkbox"/> Course Periods w/out Ed. Content
<input type="checkbox"/> Economic Impact Aid
<input type="checkbox"/> ESSA
<input type="checkbox"/> Ed. of Pupils in Foster Care, Homeless, former Juvenile Court now enrolled, & Military Families
<input type="checkbox"/> English Learner Programs
<input type="checkbox"/> LCAP
<input type="checkbox"/> Migrant Education | <input type="checkbox"/> PE Instructional Minutes
<input type="checkbox"/> Reasonable Accommodations to a Lactating Pupil
<input type="checkbox"/> Regional Occupational Centers and Prog.
<input type="checkbox"/> Special Education
<input type="checkbox"/> School Federal Safety Planning Requirements
<input type="checkbox"/> State Preschool
<input type="checkbox"/> Tobacco-Use Prevention Ed. |
|---|--|---|

Unlawful Discrimination Complaint (Indicate Type Below):

- Age Sex Sexual Orientation Ethnic Group Identification Race Ancestry Bullying National Origin
 Religion Color Mental or Physical Disability Marital/parental status Pregnancy Immigration Status
 Association with Persons with Protected Characteristics or Perceived Characteristics

Free Public Education in California (AB 1575)

- A fee was charged as a condition for registration for school or classes.
 A fee was charged as a condition for participation in a class or extracurricular activity (whether or not the activity or class is compulsory, elective or for course credit)
 A security deposit or other payment was required to obtain materials or equipment, including, but not limited to, a lock, locker, book, class apparatus, musical instrument, etc.
 A purchase was required to obtain materials, supplies, equipment or uniforms associated with an educational activity.
 Miscellaneous/Other fees or charges. The school is violating the requirements Article 5.5 (commencing with Sect. 49010) of Ch. 6 of Part 27 of Div. 4 of Title 2 of the California Education Code, regarding prohibition of pupil fees for participation in educational activities.

Description of the fee: include (1) the school, class or extracurricular activity for which the fee was charged, (2) details regarding how the fee requirement was communicated, and (3) the total amount of the fee.

Please specify all relevant facts, etc. (Additional pages may be used): _____

I am mailing hand-delivering (check one) this form on _____ (date)

Compliance Officer:	Mediation: <input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input type="checkbox"/> No	Hearing Date:
Results of Mediation:		
Investigation Report:		
Attachments:		